SMTE12A9 RARBEFERE I —HERNISRRRERTI S
OB BRR (12/1~12/31) - ¥ 854 QQEEFIZDLVT

9:00~9
10:00~10

11:00~11:
12:00~12:
13:00~13:
14:00~14:
15:00~15:
16:00~16:
17:00~17:
18:00~18:
19:00~19:
20:00~20:
21:00~21:
22:00~22:
23:00~23:

0:00~0:

1:00~1:

2:00~2:

3:00~3:
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59

4:00~4
5:00~5
6:00~6
7:00~7
8:00~8

:59
:59

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

=

|

i

|

L

[

|

1

|

|

(6]

|

|

D

|

N

|l

i

|

o
N
I
o))
00

10

QOXFRBEMERIZDLNT

B4, 17,
20%

ABR, 7, 8%

OBt

-

@ R

@B &E0HABHHRIZDONT

AiEH
KEEH

KEER
AEER
£ER

THEH

HiEER

= R

o &M

25

30




O REERR

©RTERM (53)

11~30,
6,7%

DREART
B IRTEE
Aot
o B4t

o FER

31~,
0, 0%
A~H4,0,0%

go00~10

£11~30

B31~

CEN::

44,2, 2%
@B SRR
Z DR, 5, 6%
SRt R A% B, -
e J\?TT'L;I;;I’E ozl EEE- B, 12, 14%

IHOYDIFEADIE
| EKBhE, 16, 19%

7 FHRMAEEEZE
=,2,2%

ITEAEERALBEZFAAT, 5, 6%

OiEEE-BNE
BANYDITEADHEHREE
B FHEREFRAEZZHE
TTERAE R BEZ AT

BB ) E AR AT
BRER-EEET

m AEE X S AN AT &5 EA

0 £ Dt I

W AE R R R RS

BRRRRGREYY B3 h SRR

180
160 153 Lo 154
140 -
120 -+
100 - l
: |
o VI
60 -
LA R
40 - & ' :
b4 19w e (]|
20 .
°] 12
B 1H|2H|3H
mmm Pt | 12| 28|20 33( 32|34 | 52|22 |39 40| 18| 34| 28|39 25(37 27| 29|24 | 19| 17| | EMABEERIT ALK
—#4tt| 74| 89| 60| 65| 86 |104| 42 |44 | 46 | 41|38 47| 59|63 |100| 76 | 61 |52 |47 | 76| 61 — -
AN & EH =
=T | 31 | 36| 18| 13|29 16 (22| 7 | 8 | 7 |11 11|18 |14 |14 |17 |13 |18 |13 |29 7 DHITTEERE
=55t [117|153| 98 |111|147|154|116| 73 | 93 | 88 | 67 | 92 [105|116(139| 130|101 99 | 84 |124| 85 983tk




